BONAVERI

CLASSIC

BONAVERI CLASSIC FMCO8 | WOMEN



1230-1

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing
headless mannequin

SizesinCM

Height

Neck circumference 31
Shoulders 42
Chest 83
Waist 64
Hip 90
Shoe Size 38 - UK S -USA

Heel Height 10

Italian Size




1230-1 H1

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing

mannequin

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes inCM

188

31

42

83

64

90

38 - UK 5 -USA

10




1230-2

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing
headless mannequin

SizesinCM

Height

Neck circumference 31
Shoulders 42
Chest 83
Waist 64
Hip 90
Shoe Size 38 - UK S -USA

Heel Height 10

Italian Size




1230-3

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing
headless mannequin

Sizes inCM

Height

Neck circumference 31
Shoulders 42
Chest 83
Waist 64
Hip 90
Shoe Size 38 -UK5-USA

Heel Height 10

Italian Size




1230-4

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing

headless mannequin

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

SizesinCM

31

42

83

64

90

38 - UK 5 - USA

10




1230-5

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing
headless mannequin

Sizes inCM

Height

Neck circumference 31
Shoulders 42
Chest 83
Waist 64
Hip 90
Shoe Size 38 -UK5-USA

Heel Height 10

Italian Size




1231-1

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing
headless mannequin

SizesinCM

Height

Neck circumference 31
Shoulders 41
Chest 82
Waist 64
Hip 89
Shoe Size 38 - UK S -USA

Heel Height 9

Italian Size




1231-1 H1

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing
mannequin

Sizes inCM

Height 190
Neck circumference 31
Shoulders 41
Chest 82
Waist 64
Hip 89
Shoe Size 38 -UK5-USA

Heel Height 9

Italian Size




1231-2

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing
headless mannequin

-

) |
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SizesinCM

Height

Neck circumference 31
Shoulders 41
Chest 82
Waist 64
Hip 89
Shoe Size 38 - UK S -USA

Heel Height 9

Italian Size




1231-3

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing
headless mannequin

Sizes inCM

Height

Neck circumference 31
Shoulders 41
Chest 82
Waist 64
Hip 89
Shoe Size 38 -UK5-USA

Heel Height 9

Italian Size




1231-4

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing
headless mannequin

SizesinCM

Height

Neck circumference 31
Shoulders 41
Chest 82
Waist 64
Hip 89
Shoe Size 38 - UK S -USA

Heel Height 9

Italian Size




1231-5

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing
headless mannequin

Sizes inCM

Height

Neck circumference 31
Shoulders 41
Chest 82
Waist 64
Hip 89
Shoe Size 38 -UK5-USA

Heel Height 9

Italian Size




1232-1

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing

headless mannequin

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes inCM

170.5

31

41

82

62

88

38 - UK 5 -USA

10




1232-1H1

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing
mannequin

SizesinCM

Height 187.5
Neck circumference 31
Shoulders 41
Chest 82
Waist 62
Hip 88
Shoe Size 38 -UK5-USA

Heel Height 10

Italian Size




1232-2

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing
headless mannequin

SizesinCM
-

Height 170.5

Neck circumference 31

Shoulders 41

Chest 82

Waist 62

Hip 88

Shoe Size 38 - UK S -USA

e Heel Height 10

Italian Size




1232-3

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing

headless mannequin

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes inCM

170.5

31

41

82

62

88

38 - UK 5 -USA

10




1232-4

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing
headless mannequin

SizesinCM

Height 170.5
Neck circumference 31
Shoulders 41
Chest 82
Waist 62
Hip 88
Shoe Size 38 - UK S -USA

Heel Height 10

Italian Size




1232-5

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing

headless mannequin

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes inCM

170.5

31

41

82

62

88

38 - UK 5 -USA

10




1233-1H1

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing
mannequin

SizesinCM

Height 187.5
Neck circumference 31
Shoulders 41
Chest 82
Waist 62
Hip 88
Shoe Size 38 - UK S -USA

Heel Height 10

Italian Size




1233-1

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing
headless mannequin

SizesinCM

Height 170.5
Neck circumference 31
Shoulders 41
Chest 82
Waist 62
Hip 88
Shoe Size 38 - UK S -USA

Heel Height 10

Italian Size




1233-3

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing

headless mannequin

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes inCM

170.5

31

41

82

62

88

38 - UK 5 -USA

10




1233-4

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing
headless mannequin

SizesinCM

Height 170.5
Neck circumference 31
Shoulders 41
Chest 82
Waist 62
Hip 88
Shoe Size 38 - UK S -USA

Heel Height 10

Italian Size




1233-5

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing

headless mannequin

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes inCM

170.5

31

41

82

62

88

38 - UK 5 -USA

10




1234-1

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing
headless mannequin

SizesinCM

Height

Neck circumference 31
Shoulders 41
Chest 82
Waist 63
Hip 89
Shoe Size 38 - UK S -USA

Heel Height 10

Italian Size




1234-1 H1

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing

mannequin

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes inCM

189

31

41

82

63

89

38 - UK 5 -USA

10




1234-2

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing
headless mannequin

SizesinCM

Height

Neck circumference 31
Shoulders 41
Chest 82
Waist 63
Hip 89
Shoe Size 38 - UK S -USA

‘. Heel Height 10

Italian Size




1234-4

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing

headless mannequin

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

SizesinCM

31

41

82

63

89

38 - UK 5 - USA

10




1235-1

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing
headless mannequin

I

.

i L

SizesinCM

Height 170.5
Neck circumference 31
Shoulders 41
Chest 82
Waist 64
Hip 90
Shoe Size 38 - UK S -USA

W Heel Height 1

Italian Size




1235-1 H1

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing

mannequin

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes inCM

187.5

31

41

82

64

90

38 - UK 5 -USA

M




1235-2

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing

headless mannequin

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes inCM

170.5

31

41

82

64

90

38 - UK 5 -USA

M




1235-4

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing
headless mannequin

SizesinCM

Height 170.5
Neck circumference 31
Shoulders 41
Chest 82
Waist 64
Hip 90
Shoe Size 38 - UK S -USA

Heel Height 11

Italian Size




1235-22

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing

headless mannequin

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes inCM

170.5

31

41

82

64

90

38 - UK 5 -USA

M




|
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1235-23

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing

headless mannequin

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes inCM

170.5

31

41

82

64

90

38 - UK 5 -USA

M




1235-24

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing

headless mannequin

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes inCM

170.5

31

41

82

64

90

38 - UK 5 -USA

M




1236-1

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing

headless mannequin

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes inCM

170.5

31

41

82

64

90

38 - UK 5 -USA

M




1236-1 H1

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing

mannequin

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes inCM

187.5

31

41

82

64

90

38 - UK 5 -USA

M




1236-2

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female standing

headless mannequin

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes inCM

170.5

31

41

82

64

90

38 - UK 5 -USA

M




1237

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female reclining headless

mannequin

Sizes inCM
Height 72
Neck circumference 30
Shoulders --
Chest 82
Waist 61
Hip --
Shoe Size --
Heel Height 10

Italian Size 42



1238

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female seated headless

mannequin

Sizes inCM
Height 74
Neck circumference 30
Shoulders -
Chest 81
Waist 61
Hip --
Shoe Size --
Heel Height 10

Italian Size 42



1198

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female seated headless

mannequin

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes inCM

30

41

81

62

10

42



1199

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female seated headless

mannequin

Height

Neck circumference
Shoulders

Chest

Waist

Hip

Shoe Size

Heel Height

Italian Size

Sizes inCM

30

40

85

68

10

42



1526

Bonaveri Classic FMCO08 female seated headless

mannequin

Sizes inCM
Height 122
Neck circumference 33
Shoulders 43
Chest 85
Waist 69
Hip --
Shoe Size --
Heel Height 10

Italian Size 42



BONAVERI

Via Salvi, 3
44045 Renazzo di Cento (Ferrara)
Italy

Tel: +39 051 685 8911
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Email: bonaveri@bonaveri.com
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